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Wed Feb 28 12:25pm ET

Veterans Conference

Veterans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gumpinators 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1687.04 1464.61 2089.76

MakersMark 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1595.07 1505.17 2008.43

Project Woodshed 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1476.26 1497.49 1728.89

Stormtroopers of Death 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1676.34 1591.24 1929.29

I Pity the Fool 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1549.46 1602.97 1774.53

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1534.97 1497.86 1832.23

Marvin's Convicts 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1430.34 1610.23 1561.00

Chalk Outline 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1454.25 1634.16 1653.97

Total Points
Gumpinators 2089.76

MakersMark 2008.43

Stormtroopers of Death 1929.29

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 1832.23

I Pity the Fool 1774.53

Project Woodshed 1728.89

Chalk Outline 1653.97

Marvin's Convicts 1561.00
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Warriors Conference

Warriors Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Daring Cox Smiths 13 1 0 0.929 13-1 13-1 1938.38 1391.54 2315.16

Der Yaeger 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1592.06 1527.60 1985.47

Book em Dan O 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1603.99 1538.30 1911.60

Moose is Loose!!! 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1617.49 1720.74 1921.93

Smash Mouth 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1559.03 1656.12 1865.81

Molten Steel 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1387.37 1526.11 1578.51

Moanbacks 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1436.79 1559.71 1612.80

Hartwell Heaven 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1395.89 1610.88 1681.24

Total Points
Daring Cox Smiths 2315.16

Der Yaeger 1985.47

Moose is Loose!!! 1921.93

Book em Dan O 1911.60

Smash Mouth 1865.81

Hartwell Heaven 1681.24

Moanbacks 1612.80

Molten Steel 1578.51
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